Seminars in
Diagnostic Pathology

VOL 37, NO 5 SEPTEMBER 2020

Thyroid Pathology: Controversies and Best Practices

CONTENTS

Thyroid pathology: Controversies and best practices
Michiya Nishino

Noninvasive follicular thyroid neoplasm with papillary-like nuclear features (NIFTP): Diagnostic updates and
molecular advances
Ying-Hsia Chu and Peter M. Sadow

Invasion in thyroid cancer: Controversies and best practices
Michiya Nishino and Jack Jacob

The evolving concept of aggressive histological variants of differentiated thyroid cancer
Juan C. Hernandez-Prera

Hiirthle-cell neoplasms of the thyroid: An algorithmic approach to pathologic diagnosis in light of molecular
advances
Jalal B. Jalaly and Zubair W. Baloch

Poorly differentiated thyroid carcinoma
Bin Xu and Ronald Ghossein

Anaplastic thyroid carcinoma
Jing Yang and Justine A. Barletta

211

213

219

228

234

243

248





